
Sl. No.  DOI Conducted Organization Name Sl. No. HT. No.  Name Of the Student Contact No.

1 13-10-2016 INRYTHM SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. No Selections.

2 16-10-2015 INCESSANT TECHNOLOGIES No Selections.

3 12-02-2015 FLEXY IT SERVICES No Selections.

1 12X01A0495 B.Subrahmanya Sreevastsava 8019549423

2 12X01A0439 Ravali Amaravathi 9959552720

3 12X01A0408 B. Manasa Veena 9885669198

4 12X01A0586 Konisetti Harika 8886227155

5 12X01A04B6 Demada Seshi Bhargavi Reddy 7396699604

6 12X01A0462 D. Sai Priya 8885843270

7 12X01A0480 Mokara Prem Sindhu 9912927029

8 12X01A0469 Kanumuri Sasikanth Varma 7680926311

9 12X01A04C0 Shravan Kumar Reddy 8977909370

10 12X01A0540 Pavan Kumar Regilla 9642621767

11 12X01A0497 Tirupathi Yashaswini 9030276078

12 12X01A0345 Racha. Sharath Chandra 9030102975

13 12X01A0503 Aswathy 9966924064

14 12X01A0541 Rajan Kumar Mishra 9059951315

15 12X01A0510 Vishnu Chinthanippula 9700387314

16 12X01A0210 A.L. Prasanna Kumar 8099422703

1 12X01A04B6 Demada Seshi Bhargavi Reddy 7396699604

2 12X01A0504 B. Aditya Reddy 8185883946

3 12X01A0540 Pavan Kumar Regilla 9642621767

4 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

5 12X01A0515 Erram Padmavathi 9704824316

6 12X01A0391 Mohammed Awais 7097039153

7 12X01A0480 Mokara Prem Sindhu 9912927029

8 12X01A0462 D. Sai Priya 8885843270

9 12X01A0408 B. Manasa Veena 9885669198

6 14-12-2015 AMAZON 1 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

1 12X01A0405 B. Latha Reddy 9866583144

2 12X01A0492 Shalu Singh 8099039644

3 12X01A04C2 J. Swathi 9949051443

4 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

5 12X01A0425 M. Shirisha 8686255874

6 12X01A0408 B. Manasa Veena 9885669198

7 12X01A0480 Mokara Prem Sindhu 9912927029

8 12X01A0439 Ravali Amaravathi 9959552720

9 12X01A0503 Aswathy 9966924064

10 12X01A0515 Erram Padmavathi 9704824316

11 12X01A0533 P. K. Nikhil 8686111600

12 12X01A0510 Vishnu Chinthanippula 9700387314

13 12X01A0589 T. Pooja Reddy 8096401600

14 12X01A0558 Ch. Sneha Jyothi 8297134236

8 23-12-2015 IDC TECHNOLOGIES No Selections.

1 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

2 12X01A0473 K. Dixith Reddy 9492935990

3 12X01A0482 N. Sri Krishna Sai 8686442612

10 01-07-2016 COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGIES No Selections.

11 01-09-2016 GENPACT 1 12X01A0435 P. Sai Ram 8125842521

12 20-01-2016 EXCERS No Selections.

1 12X01A0503 Aswathy 9966924064

2 12X01A0480 Mokara Prem Sindhu 9912927029

3 12X01A0533 P. K. Nikhil 8686111600

13 23-01-2016 JETKING

7 18-12-2015 INTONE NETWORKS

9 29-12-2015 IWS PVT. LTD.

4 12-07-2015 SERCO

5 12-11-2015 GENPACT
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4 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

5 12X01A0206 Ashutosh Kumar 8801748563

6 12X01A0489 Richa Bharathi

7 12X01A0 B. Sai Reddy 8686684219

8 12X01A0402 A. Vineeth 7893115474

9 12X01A04A2 Vikram Singh 9502573035

10 12X01A0482 N. Sri Krishna Sai 8686442612

14 27-01-2016 EDICO 1 12X01A0206 Ashutosh Kumar 8801748563

15 27-01-2016 IGATE No Selections.

16 02-04-2016 KTREE 1

17 02-05-2016 OPENTEXT No Selections.

18 17-02-2016 HCL TC No Selections.

1 12X01A0533 P. K. Nikhil 8686111600

2 12X01A0503 Aswathy 9966924064

3 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

4 12X01A0492 Shalu Singh 8099039644

5 12X01A0408 B. Manasa Veena 9885669198

6 12X01A0480 Mokara Prem Sindhu 9912927029

7 12X01A0482 N. Sri Krishna Sai 8686442612

8 12X01A0489 Richa Bharathi

20 25-02-2016 INFOSYS No Selections.

21 03-02-2016 TCS Waiting for results

1 12X01A0412 Duggasani Rajeev Reddy 9700285057

2 12X01A0480 Mokara Prem Sindhu 9912927029

23 03-11-2016 OOMPFS JOB MELA Waiting for results

24 16-03-2016 SOLVERMIND SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 1 12X01A0541 Rajan Kumar Mishra 9059951315

25 16-03-2016 IBM - MREPL INDIA.COM 1 12X01A0515 Erram Padmavathi 9704824316

1 12X01A0495 B.Subrahmanya Sreevastsava 8019549423

2 12X01A0439 Ravali Amaravathi 9959552720

3 12X01A0462 D. Sai Priya 8885843270

4 12X01A0533 P. K. Nikhil 8686111600

5 12X01A0492 Shalu Singh 8099039644

6 12X01A0507 B. Deepak 9642565690

7 12X01A0482 N. Sri Krishna Sai 8686442612

8 12X01A0402 A. Vineeth 7893115474

9 12X01A0508 B. Sravan Kumar 7097226919

10 12X01A0333 MD. Waseem Ahmmed 9542384276

11 12X01A0206 Ashutosh Kumar 8801748563

26 19-03-2016 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

22 03-05-2016 COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGIES

19 23-02-2016 JANYA IT TECHNOLOGIES

13 23-01-2016 JETKING


